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Simone Biles 
 Janey Miller, Octagon 
 303-444-4612; 303-444-4618, fax   
 janey.miller@octagon.com 
 
Jake Dalton 
 Alex Radetsky, Radegen  
 (914) 629-5468 
 aradetsky@radegen.com 
 
Dominique Dawes 
 Steven Weinreb, TLA 
 646-380-5977 
 sweinreb@tlaworldwide.com 
 
Gabrielle Douglas 
 Lis Moss, CAA Sports  
 856-324-5652 
 lis.moss@caa.com 
 Janice Lee, Jeff Raymond, publicist 
 Rogers & Cowan, 310-854-8100 
  jlee@rogersandcowan.com; 
 jraymond@rogersandcowan.com 
 
Paul and Morgan Hamm  
 Sheryl Shade, Shade Global 
 212-307-5128; 212-265-7680, fax  

slshade@aol.com 
 
Laurie Hernandez  
 Sheryl Shade, Shade Global 
 212-307-5128; 212-265-7680, fax  

slshade@aol.com 
 
Jonathan Horton 
 Kevin Crye  
 Kevin@ninjacoalition.com 
 (530) 395-0801 
 
Shawn Johnson 
 Jade Sherman, Abrams Artist Agency 
 301-859-0625  

jade.sherman@abramsart.com 
 
Nastia Liukin 
 Britt St. George 
 britt@smithsaint.com 

 
Ashton Locklear 
 Jackie Jacobs, 206-388-9200 
 jj@talentgroup.com 
  
Sean Melton 
 Kerry Adderly, GymCrew Talent Mgmt. 
 614.312.0300 
 gymcrew2009@gmail 

 
Sam Mikulak 
 Brandon Swibel, Rubicon 
 212-220-3644 (o); 847-341-3742 (c) 
 bswibel@rubicontalent.com 
 
Shannon Miller 
www.shannonmiller.com 
 Beth Soles, Dir. of mkt/PR 
 Beth@shannonmillerlifestyle.com  
 
Dominique Moceanu 
 Janey Miller, Octagon 
 303-444-4612; 303-444-4618, fax   
 janey.miller@octagon.com 
 Paul Williams, Publicist 
 Medlialine2@aol.com 
 949-916-6880 (o); (310) 569-0023 (c) 
 
Carly Patterson 
 Yuki Saegusa, Lauren Rossi 
 212-774-4503, office 
 yuki.saegusa@imgworld.com 
 lrossi@imgworld.com  
 
Alexandra Raisman 
 Peter Carlisle, managing director 
 Octagon North America 
 207-775-1500 
 Peter.Carlisle@octagon.com 
 Emily Hejlik, communications 
 (207) 274-2010   
 emily.hejlik@octagon 
 
Mary Lou Retton 
 Michael Suttle, Suttle Advisors, LLC 
 713-702-0103 
 michaelbsuttle@yahoo.com 
 Speaking engagements only:  Washington Speakers 

Bureau, 703-684-0555, phone; 703-684-9378, fax; 
www.washingtonspeakers.com 

 
Kerri Strug 
 Jonathan Salant, Rubicon 
 212-220-3644 (o); 914-572-1883 (c) 
 jsalant@rubicontalent.com 
 
Colin Van Wicklen 
 Kerry Adderly, GymCrew Talent Mgmt. 
 614.312.0300 
 gymcrew2009@gmail 
 
Jordyn Wieber 
 Denege Prudhomme, Stanton & Co. 
 310-305-7800 
 denege@stanton-company.com 

 


